
Code/Section Instructor Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

CSC 101 / UA Astaras A 10:00-11:20 /LAB4 10:00-11:20 /LAB4 10:00-11:20 /LAB4

CSC 101 / UB Victoratos I 11:20-12:40 /LAB6 11:20-12:40 /LAB6 11:20-12:40 /LAB6

CSC 101 / UC Chatzistavros E 10:00-12:00 /LAB4 10:00-12:00 /LAB4

CSC 106 / UA Kaplanoglou P 16:20-17:40 /LAB4 16:20-17:40 /LAB4 16:20-17:40 /LAB4

ECON 101 / UA Krassas Υ 11:20-12:40 /W203 11:20-12:40 /W203 11:20-12:40 /W203

ECON 102 / UA Petridis N 15:00-17:00 /W203 15:00-17:00 /W203

ENG 101 / UA Nikopoulou S 12:00-14:00 /W207 12:00-14:00 /W207

ENG 102 / UA Kontoyianni N 10:00-12:00 /W207 10:00-12:00 /W207

ENG 102 / UB Tsakiroglou E 11:20-12:40 /W207 11:20-12:40 /W207 11:20-12:40 /W207

ENG 102 / UC Carter J 12:40-14:00 /W208 12:40-14:00 /W208 12:40-14:00 /W208

ENG 102 / UD Nikopoulou S 10:00-11:20 /W207 10:00-11:20 /W207 10:00-11:20 /W207

ENG 102 / UE Nikopoulou S 15:00-17:00 /W207 15:00-17:00 /W207

ENG 224 / UA Bakola A 15:00-17:00 /W208 15:00-17:00 /W208

ENG 273 / UA Chasioti F 11:20-12:40 /W103 11:20-12:40 /W103 11:20-12:40 /W103

MATH 115 / UA Daskalogiannis V 12:40-14:00 /W203 12:40-14:00 /W203 12:40-14:00 /W203

MATH 120 / UA Kanakoglou K 15:00-16:20 /W203 15:00-16:20 /W203 15:00-16:20 /W203

MNGT 101 / UA Hatjidis D 10:00-12:00 /W208 10:00-12:00 /W208

POL 101 / UA Koktsidis P 11:20-12:40 /W201 11:20-12:40 /W201 11:20-12:40 /W201

POL 201 / UA Koktsidis P 15:00-17:00 /W103 15:00-17:00 /W103

PSY 101 / UA Chalkia A 12:40-14:00 /W207 12:40-14:00 /W207 12:40-14:00 /W207

PSY 101 / UB Chalkia A 15:00-16:20 /W207 15:00-16:20 /W207 15:00-16:20 /W207

PSY 121 / UA Poppi K 12:00-14:00 /W203 12:00-14:00 /W203

PSY 204 / UA Chatzidimitriou C 10:00-12:00 /W103 10:00-12:00 /W103

SNCB 113 / UA Anestis A 10:00-11:20 /W208 10:00-11:20 /W208 10:00-11:20 /W208

SNCB 113 L / UA Anestis A 14:20-16:20 /BLAB

SNCC 117 / UA Kalamaki M 11:20-12:40 /W208 11:20-12:40 /W208 11:20-12:40 /W208

SNCC 117 L / UA Kalamaki M 12:00-14:00 /CLAB

SNCP 120 / A Chatzidimitriou D 15:00-17:00 /PLAB 15:00-17:00 /PLAB

SNCP 120 L / A Chatzidimitriou D 17:00-19:00 /PLAB

SOSC 210 / UA Gratale J 12:40-14:00 /W103 12:40-14:00 /W103 12:40-14:00 /W103
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